49271

Position

01
02
03
04
05
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20

21.1
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

36B
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
53
80
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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

/ FSC891H Black

ltemNo

54918
14374
54935
54919
13556
13426
12864
15515
54928
54433
54917
38539
13373
13357
54920
13321
34734
11218
35099
13756
16619
13802
35353
11243
14618
54910
32062
11359
14565
55050
54916
12563
12819
12820
10715
54914
55051
54911
12850
54924
13428
12700
54921
12852
13519
13441
13488
52599

Description

Door Complete

Evaporator Cover

Right Glass Door Complete
Door LED Light

Finger Guard

Evaporator Fan Blade 190/28°
Hinge Bush

Holder For LED Strip

Left Glass Door Complete
Bottom Hinge Right
Compressor EHU6214U
Condenser Maintenance Free
Condenser Fan Motor
Condenser Fan Bracket 72 mm
Drip Tray

Condenser Clip

Dryer

Rear Grill

Wire shelf Black With Print Profile
Plastic For Door Switch

Door Switch Black Warsteiner
Carel Thermostat Easy

Cover For Thermostat

Cover For Screw

Roller

Bottom Girill

Clip For Shelf Black

Back Side Spacer

Adjustable Foot

Base For Hinge

Canopy Light Plate

Door Gasket

Door Spring Left

Door Spring Right

Lock With Keys

Canopy Base

Power Supply 12V 60W LPS
Bracket for Door Switch
Bottom Hinge Left

LED 7000K 4,37W
Evaporator Fan Complete
Handle Curved Black
Evaporator

Bottom Hinge Right

Fan Motor

Evaporator Fan Frame

Fan Blade 25 cm (Condenser)
Thermostat Cover
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